Lowara
Improved
Presfix Beta
MK 2
PRESFIX
Packaged pressurisation sets
Automatic make-up units for sealed heating
and chilled water systems.

✱Above units include High/Low pressure switches to interlock with the boiler/chiller unit.
Other options include: microprocessor/transducer controlled units and specialised systems for large volume storage.
Please contact our sales office for details Tel. 01297 630230. Fax. 01297 630270. E-mail lowaraukenquiries@itt.com
Maximum fill
pressure
Single pump
Unit
Twin pump
Unit
Kg Motor
Size
Input
Current
Pre-
fuse
2.8 bar UKALPHA100HL28✱ 28Kg 0.37kW 2.3A 10A
2.8 bar UKALPHA200HL28✱ 37Kg 0.37kW 2.3A 10A
5.5 bar UKALPHA100HL55✱ 29Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
5.5 bar UKALPHA200HL55✱ 38Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
2.8 bar UKALPHA100BS28 28Kg 0.37kW 2.3A 10A
2.8 bar UKALPHA200BS28 37Kg 0.37kW 2.3A 10A
5.5 bar UKALPHA100BS55 29Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
5.5 bar UKALPHA200BS55 38Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
Maximum fill
pressure
Single pump
Unit
Twin pump
Unit
Kg Motor
Size
Input
Current
Pre-
fuse
2.8 bar UKBETA100HL28M2 36Kg 0.37kW 2.3A 10A
2.8 bar UKBETA200HL28M2 45Kg 0.37kW 2.3A 10A
5.5 bar UKBETA100HL55M2 37Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
5.5 bar UKBETA200HL55M2 46Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
2.8 bar Twin system Price on application 61Kg 0.37kW 2.3A 10A
5.5 bar Twin system Price on application 63Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
5
Lowara

bar
Mounting
type
Dimensions
De
mm
Dimensions
Hv
mm
Product code
No.
Connection
size
Weight
Kg
24 10 Horizontal 480 290 UK1100002498 1” 8
60 10 Vertical 380 860 UK1100006043 1” 19
80 10 Vertical 450 800 UK1100008024 1” 21
100 10 Vertical 450 960 UK1100010037 1” 23
200 10 Vertical 550 1280 UK1100020039 1½” 62
300 10 Vertical 630 1430 UK1100030031 1½” 65
500 10 Vertical 750 1610 UK1100050027 1½” 97
750 10 Vertical 750 2267 UK1100050028 1½” 222
1000 8 Vertical 850 2100 UK1100100026 1½” 296
24 16 Horizontal 480 290 UK1100002495 1” 15
100 16 Vertical 450 960 UK1100010039 1½” 39
200 16 Vertical 550 1280 UK1100020041 1½” 69
300 16 Vertical 630 1430 UK1100030033 1½” 89
500 16 Vertical 750 1610 UK110005028 1½” 135
Horizontal Vertical
Presfix Beta MK 2
single & twin